Nuova Simat S.r.l.
Via Spagna, 32-34 | Polo Industriale di Guasticce, 57017, Collesalvetti (LI)
ph. +39 0586 983108 | www.nuovasimat.com | info@nuovasimat.com
PORTABLE
MACHINE
TOOLS
CATALOGUE
+39 0586 983108 | www.nuovasimat.com | info@nuovasimat.com

76.96
5.33
135.38
296 lbs
134.38 kg
HEAVY DUTY
Machine
range
UNIT OF
MEASURE
MOUNTING
MIN MAX
MACHINE
ID A B C D MACHINE
WEIGHT
DLR-HD32 metric - mm 20 – 32
508.0 – 812.8
33
838.2
42.375
1,076.3
6.25
158.8
4.689
119.1
8.5
215.9
469 lbs
212.92 kg
DLR-HD36 metric - mm 24 – 36
609.6 – 914.4
37
939.8
46.375
1,177.9
6.25
158.8
4.689
119.1
8.5
215.9
509 lbs
231.08 kg
DLR-HD39 metric - mm 27 – 39
685.8 – 990.6
40
1,016.0
49.375
1,254.1
6.25
158.8
4.689
119.1
8.5
215.9
538 lbs
244.25 kg
DLR-HD43 metric - mm 31 – 43
787.4 – 1,092.2
44
1,117.6
53.375
1,355.7
6.25
158.8
4.689
119.1
8.5
215.9
595 lbs
270.13 kg
DLR-HD45 metric - mm 33 – 45
838.2 – 1,143
46
1,168.4
55.375
1,406.5
6.25
158.8
4.689
119.1
8.5
215.9
614 lbs
278.75 kg
DLR-HD48 metric - mm 36 – 48
914.4 – 1,219.2
49
1,244.6
58.375
1,482.7
6.25
158.8
4.689
119.1
8.5
215.9
643 lbs
291.92 kg
DLR-HD50 metric - mm 38 – 50
965.2 – 1,270
51
1,295.4
60.375

42 – 54
1,066.8 –
1360.8
55
1,397.0
64.375
1,635.1
6.25
158.8
4.689
119.1
8.5
215.9
702 lbs
318.78 kg
DLR-HD55 metric - mm 43 – 55
1,092.2 – 1,397
56
1,422.4
65.375